

## 55<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL DENVER QUEEN CITY HORSE SHOW HOME OF THE COLORADO SADDLEBRED STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS National Western Events Center August 1-3, 2024

## **VENDOR RESERVATION FORM**

(DEADLINE JULY 30)

INDOOR VENDOR BOOTH (INCLUDES ELECTRICAL HOOK UP-LOCATION TBD) \$50

NAME:			
BUSINESS NAME:			
Address:			
CITY, STATE, ZIP:			
PHONE NUMBERS			
DAYTIME :	EVENING:	Cell:	

Email Address: \_

## Move in Date – July 31 / Move Out Date – August 3

SPACES RESERVED ON A "FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS"

I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE DENVER QUEEN CITY HORSE SHOW TO RESERVE SPACE FOR ME. I AGREE TO THE TERMS AND PROVISIONS SET FORTH: VENDOR/EXHIBITOR AGREES TO OBEY ALL STATE LAWS, LOCAL ORDIANCES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE USE OF THE NATIONAL WESTERN COMPLEX; TO ABIDE BY THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE DENVER FIRE AND POLICE DEPARTMENTS; TO OBEY ALL DENVER QUEEN CITY HORSE SHOW RULES AND REGULATIONS; AND OTHER PUBLIC OFFICIALS WHOSE DUTIES MAY REGULATE EXHIBITS. THE NATIONAL WESTERN COMPLEX AND THE DENVER QUEEN CITY HORSE SHOW WILL TAKE ALL REASONABLE PRECAUTIONS AGAINST DAMAGE OR LOSS BY THEFT, FIRE, STORM, STRIKES, OR OTHER CAUSES. HOWEVER, NEITHER THE DENVER QUEEN CITY HORSE SHOW NOR THE NATIONAL WESTERN COMPLEX WILL BE LIABLE FOR LOSS TO VENDORS AND/OR EXHIBITORS FROM ANY OF THESE CAUSES OR ANY CAUSE WHATSOEVER THAT MAY ARISE FROM THE USE AND OCCUAPNCY OF EXHIBIT SPACE.

EXHIBITOR'S/VENDORS SIGNATURE

DATE

RETURN THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT (PAYABLE TO DQCHS) TO: STACEY KIPPER-PERRELLI 11990 PINEY LAKE ROAD PARKER, COLORADO 80138 303.619.8699 OR STACEY0975@AOL.COM VENMO IS @CASHASADDLEBRED

**DEADLINE - JULY 30**